Ledinaire Batten −
Simply great LED
Ledinaire Batten
The Ledinaire range contains a selection of popular off-the-shelf LED luminaires
that comes with the high Philips quality levels at a competitive price. Reliable,
energy efficient and affordable – just what you need.
Benefits
• Philips quality and reliability

Color White
-
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5000 h
911401835780 BN013C LED5S/840 L300 1 %
911401835880 BN013C LED5S/830 L300 1 %
911401835980 BN013C LED10S/840 L600 1 %
911401836080 BN013C LED10S/830 L600 1 %
911401836180 BN013C LED15S/840 L900 1 %
911401836280 BN013C LED14S/830 L900 1 %
911401836380 BN013C LED20S/840 L1200 1 %
911401836480 BN013C LED19S/830 L1200 1 %
911401836580 BN013C LED25S/840 L1500 1 %
911401836680 BN013C LED24S/830 L1500 1 %
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 -
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 -

911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 -
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401835780 BN013C LED5S/840 L300 -20 to +35 °C
911401835880 BN013C LED5S/830 L300 -20 to +35 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401835980 BN013C LED10S/840 L600 -20 to +35 °C
911401836080 BN013C LED10S/830 L600 -20 to +35 °C
Ledinaire Batten
3Product family leaflet, 2021, April 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401836180 BN013C LED15S/840 L900 -20 to +35 °C
911401836280 BN013C LED14S/830 L900 -20 to +35 °C
911401836380 BN013C LED20S/840 L1200 -20 to +35 °C
911401836480 BN013C LED19S/830 L1200 -20 to +35 °C
911401836580 BN013C LED25S/840 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
911401836680 BN013C LED24S/830 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 -20 to +40 °C
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 -20 to +40 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401841982 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 -20 to +40 °C
911401842082 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 -20 to +40 °C
911401842182 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 -20 to +40 °C
911401842282 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 -20 to +40 °C
911401842382 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 -20 to +40 °C
911401842482 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 -20 to +40 °C
911401842582 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 -20 to +40 °C
911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 -20 to +40 °C
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Beam angle of light source
911401835780 BN013C LED5S/840 L300 - °
911401835880 BN013C LED5S/830 L300 - °
911401835980 BN013C LED10S/840 L600 - °
911401836080 BN013C LED10S/830 L600 - °
911401836180 BN013C LED15S/840 L900 - °
911401836280 BN013C LED14S/830 L900 - °
911401836380 BN013C LED20S/840 L1200 - °
911401836480 BN013C LED19S/830 L1200 - °
911401836580 BN013C LED25S/840 L1500 - °
911401836680 BN013C LED24S/830 L1500 - °
Order Code Full Product Name Beam angle of light source
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 -
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 -
911401841982 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 -
911401842082 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 -
911401842182 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 -
911401842282 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 -
911401842382 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 -
911401842482 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 -
911401842582 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 -
911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 -
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (1/2)
Order Code